Camera Checklist

DIRECTIONS:  Write the name of group members beside the numbers.  Each person in your group will complete the following tasks.  When they do, check the appropriate box.  

	TASK
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	A.  Safely carry camera


	
	
	
	

	B.  Attach Battery


	
	
	
	

	C.  Attach camera to Tripod


	
	
	
	

	D.  Turn on camera


	
	
	
	

	E. Inset Tape


	
	
	
	

	F.  Record/Zoom


	
	
	
	

	G.  Switch to Program Mode


	
	
	
	

	H.  Manually focus camera


	
	
	
	

	I.  Adjust aperture


	
	
	
	

	J.  White Balance


	
	
	
	

	K.  Switch to manual audio


	
	
	
	

	L.  Adjust audio – L&R channels
	
	
	
	

	M.  Locate mic/headphone jacks
	
	
	
	

	N.  Switch to playback


	
	
	
	

	O.  Play tape/rewind


	
	
	
	

	P.  Adjust playback volume


	
	
	
	

	Q. Locate mic input


	
	
	
	

	Properly put away camera
	
	
	
	

	R.  Remove tape


	
	
	
	

	S.  Turn off camera


	
	
	
	

	T.  Take off battery


	
	
	
	

	TOTAL COMPLETED:  


	
	
	
	


